
First Name Last Name Email Company

Celia Alario celiaalario@gmail.com UCSB/Climate Justice Collaborative

Hayley Allison hayley@saveourshores.org Save Our Shores

Gamaliel Anguiano GAnguiano@slocity.org SLO Transit

Mark Bachman mbachman@mbcommunitypower.org MBCP

Hugo Bastidos hbastidos@slocoe.org San Luis Obispo County of Education

Robert Battalio bbattalio@esassoc.com ESA

Lexie Bell lbell@mbnep.org Morro Bay National Estuary Program

Jacques Bertrand jbertrand@ci.capitola.ca.us Capitola

Marc Beyeler marcbeyeler@mac.com BEACON

Alev Bilginsoy abilginsoy@coastal-watershed.org Coastal Watershed Council

Tom Brandeberry tombrandeberry@rcdcc.org Rural Community Development Corporation of California (RCDCC)

Dana Brechwald dbrechwald@bayareametro.gov Metro. Transportion Commission/ABAG

Brian Brennan brian.brennan@ventura.org BEACON

Rita Bright rita.bright@amecfw.com Amec Foster Wheeler/Wood Group

Juliano Calil juliano.calil@gmail.com Middlebury Institute of International Studies (MIIS)

Juliano Calil jcalil@miis.edu MIIS

Stephen Campbell scampbell@ambag.org AMBAG

Zoe Carlson zcarlson@dudek.com Dudek

Martin Carver mcarver@zero.city City of Gonzales

Rafael Castillo rcastillo@groverbeach.org City of Grover Beach

Madeline Cavalieri madeline.cavalieri@coastal.ca.gov California Coastal Commission

Arrietta Chakos arriettachakos@gmail.com Urban Resilience Strategies

Trish Chapman trish.chapman@scc.ca.gov State Coastal Conservancy

Mary Ciesinski programs@ecoslo.org ECOSLO

Ross Clark rclark@mlml.calstate.edu Central Coast Wetlands group

Michael Conger mconger@co.slo.ca.us SLO County

Rachel Couch rachel.couch@scc.ca.gov State Coastal Conservancy

Steven Counts scounts@countyofsb.org santa Baraba County

Timothy Delany timj.delany@gmail.com Cal Poly

Dennis Elliot sdelliot@calpoly.edu Cal Poly

Lourdes Espinoza lourdesplus4@gmail.com Self

Selena Evilsizor sevilsizor@countyofsb.org County of Santa Barbara

Maren Farnum maren.farnum@slc.ca.gov California State Lands Commission

Erik Feldman efeldman@rinconconsultants.com Rincon consultants, inc

Caroline Ferrell cferrell@crpe-ej.org CRPE

Sarah Fleming sfleming@cityofsantacruz.com City of Santa Cruz

Tim Goncharoff tim.goncharoff@santacruzcounty.us Santa Cruz County Public Works

Jane Gray jgray@dudek.com Dudek

Christopher Gregorio christopher.gregorio@cityofwatsonville.org City of Watsonville

Adrienne Greve agreve@calpoly.edu Cal Poly State University

Jon Griesser jgriesser@co.slo.ca.us County of San Luis Obispo

Melissa Guise mguise@co.slo.ca.us Central Coast Clean Cities Coalition

Angie Hacker ahacker@prospersustainably.com Prosper Sustainably

Abby Hall hall.abby@epa.gov U.S. EPA

Abby Hall hall.abby@epa.gov EPA

Heidi Harmon hharmon@slocity.org City of San Luis Obispo

Juliette Hart jfinzihart@usgs.gov USGS

Juliettte Hayes juliette.hayes@fema.dhs.gov FEMA

Meg Henry mmhenry@calpoly.edu Cal Poly SHMP Support Team

Kristen Hislop khislop@environmentaldefensecenter.org Environmental Defense Center

Sherrie Hixon sherrie.hixon@gmail.com CSU Northridge

Paul Horvat phorvat@cityofsantacruz.com Santa Cruz Fire Department

Chris Hyatt lourdesplus4@gmail.com Self

Veronica Ibarra lourdesplus4@gmail.com Self

Brennen Jensen bjensen@emergingecologies.com Emerging Ecologies / Monterey Bay Regional Climate Action Compact



Nicolette Jolicoeur njolicoeur@civicspark.lgc.org County of San Luis Obispo--CivicSpark Fellow

Nuin-Tara Key nuin-tara.key@opr.ca.gov OPR

Angela Kim angela.kim@ventura.org Ventura County Planning Division

Asia King asia.king@fema.dhs.gov FEMA

Vince Kirkhuff vkirkhuff@co.slo.ca.us SLO County Air Pollution Control District

Marie Laule marie.laule@amecfw.com Amec Foster Wheeler / Wood

Charles Lester clester99@comcast.net UCSC

Kevin Lindo Kevin.Lindo@fire.ca.gov CAL FIRE

Becky Lunde rebecca.lunde@noaa.gov NOAA Office for Coastal Management

Julie Maldonado jkmaldo@gmail.com Livelihoods Knowledge Exchange Network

Suzanne Marr marr.suzanne@epa.gov EPA

Megan Martin mamartin@co.slo.ca.us SLO County

Karen Martin karen.martin@pepperdine.edu Pepperdine University

Michael McCormick Michael.mccormick@opr.gov OPR

Margot McDonad mmcdonad@calpoly.edu Cal Poly

Yolanda McGlinchey ymcglinchey@santabarbaraca.gov City of Santa Barbara Fire/OES

Jessica Metzger jmetzger@countyofsb.org County of Santa Barbara

Leslea Meyerhoff leslea.meyerhoff@att.net Summit Environmental Group

Jamie Miller jmiller@pointblue.org Point Blue Conservation Science

Lee Moldaver audubon@rain.org CRIC   CPA

Madison Montague mmontague@civicspark.lgc.org Local Government Commission/County of SLO

Nereyda Montano nmontano@countyofsb.org Santa Barbara County - Planning & Development

Nick Mucha nick.mucha@savethewaves.org Director of Programs

Anastasia Nicole anicole@calpoly.edu Cal Poly

Anna Olsen aolsen@rcdsantabarbara.org Cachuma Resource Conservation District

Andrew Orfila aorfila@sbcag.org SBCAG

Anurag Pande APANDE@CALPOLY.EDU CAL POLY

Mary Paxton paxton@hollister.ca.gov City of Hollister

Jewel Persad jewel.persad@ucsb.edu University of California, Santa Barbara

Terri Persons terri.persons@dot.ca.gov Caltrans District 5 Planning

Matt Pontes mpontes@countyofsb.org Santa Baraba County

Gene Potkey Gene.Potkey@fire.ca.gov CAL FIRE

Jacqueline Protsman jprotsman@co.slo.ca.us County of San Luis Obispo Planning & Building

Julia Pujo julia.pujo@woodplc.com Wood PLC

Emma Reed emma.reed@fema.dhs.gov FEMA

Ashley Reineman ashley.reineman@coastal.ca.gov Calfornia Coastal Commission

Michaela Robbins michaela.robbins@dot.ca.gov Caltrans District 5

Beth Rocha brocha@ci.seaside.ca.us City of Seaside

Lynn Rodriguez lynn.rodriguez@ventura.org County of Ventura

Emma Ross eross@cityofsantacruz.com City of Santa Cruz/4C

John Rozum john.rozum@noaa.gov NOAA Office for Coastal Management

Kelsey Scanlon scanlonk@co.monterey.ca.us Monterey County Office of Emergency Services

Tammy Seale tseale@placeworks.com PlaceWorks

Pam Silkwood psilkwood@horanlegal.com Fire Safety Counci;

Kylee Singh klsingh@calpoly.edu Cal Poly Energy, Utilities, Sustainbility

Lila Spring lspring@dudek.com Dudek

Tyler Stafford tyler.stafford@abraxasenergy.com Abraxas

Sarah Stoner-Duncan sstoner@mlml.calstate.edu Central Coast Wetlands group

Molly Troup mtroup@dudek.com Dudek

Eric Veium eveium@calpoly.edu Cal Poly, Office of Energy, Utilities, & Sustainability

Yana Waldman yanawaldman@gmail.com ARUP

Hilary Walecka hilary.walecka@scc.ca.gov State Coastal Conservancy

Megan Walton megan.walton@caloes.ca.gov CA Governor's Office of Emergency Services

Alyssa Way alyssaway@gmail.com County of San Luis Obispo

Anne Wells awells@cityofgoleta.org City of Goleta

Tiffany Wise-West twise-west@cityofsantacruz.com City of Santa Cruz

Sigrid Wright swright@cecmail.org Community Environmental Council


